HARD-WIRED HID RETROFIT KITLEDBLOCK G3
extremely flexible hard-wired
retrofit kit for HID fixtures
• �Up to 270W to replace 1000W HID
• �Patented extruded aluminum design that
replaces HID, HPS, or MH lamps
• �Advanced cooling and circuit design to
prevent from overheating

HIGH POWER LED RETROFIT MODULELEDBLOCK G3
	 PART # 	              UPC 	 REPLACES                        WATTAGE            LUMENS             CCT (K)                    DIMENSIONS	        DLC PRODUCT CODE
ORDERING GUIDE
RPT-LEDBLOCK-65L-750-10VDIM-G3
RPT-LEDBLOCK-100L-750-10VDIM-G3
RPT-LEDBLOCK-150L-750-10VDIM-G3
RPT-LEDBLOCK-200L-750-10VDIM-G3
RPT-LEDBLOCK-300L-750-10VDIM-G3
RPT-LEDBLOCK-400L-750-10VDIM-G3
844006082956
844006082963
844006082970
844006080495